


Bid Invitation 
Line Number Vendor Name 

Commodity 
Material Number Commodity Material Description Delivery Period Destination City 

Destination 
State Unit Price (USD) 

Quantity 
Awarded (LBs) 

Total Price 
Excluding 
Estimated 

Freight (USD) 

0000000040 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 ONTARIO CA $3.5300 40,000.000 $141,200.0000 

0000000060 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 SACRAMENTO CA $3.5300 40,000.000 $141,200.0000 

0000000080 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 GRANITE CITY IL $3.4500 40,000.000 $138,000.0000 

0000000100 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 WRIGHT CITY MO $3.4300 40,000.000 $137,200.0000 

0000000120 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 NEWARK NJ $3.4900 40,000.000 $139,600.0000 

0000000140 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 MCALESTER OK $3.4500 40,000.000 $138,000.0000 

0000000160 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 HUNTINGDON PA $3.4800 30,000.000 $104,400.0000 

0000000170 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 PHILADELPHIA PA $3.4800 10,000.000 $34,800.0000 

0000000190 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 ALGONA WA $3.4900 20,000.000 $69,800.0000 

0000000200 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 GRANDVIEW WA $3.4900 20,000.000 $69,800.0000 

0000000220 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 AUSTIN TX $3.4900 10,800.000 $37,692.0000 

0000000230 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 DENTON TX $3.4900 17,920.000 $62,540.8000 

0000000240 
JTM PROVISIONS 
CO INC 100134 

BEEF CRUMBLES W/SPP PKG-
4/10 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 HOUSTON TX $3.4900 11,280.000 $39,367.2000 

0000000510 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 SAN DIEGO CA $5.0920 38,000.000 $193,496.0000 

0000000530 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 GRANITE CITY IL $5.2520 38,000.000 $199,576.0000 

0000000550 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 BATESVILLE MS $5.2720 38,000.000 $200,336.0000 

0000000570 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 CORINTH MS $5.2720 38,000.000 $200,336.0000 

0000000590 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 JACKSON MS $5.2720 38,000.000 $200,336.0000 

0000000590 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 JACKSON MS $5.2720 38,000.000 $200,336.0000 

0000000600 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 JACKSON MS $5.2720 38,000.000 $200,336.0000 

0000000620 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 SALISBURY NC $5.3320 38,000.000 $202,616.0000 

0000000640 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 CREEDMOOR NC $5.3320 19,000.000 $101,308.0000 

0000000650 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 SALISBURY NC $5.3320 19,000.000 $101,308.0000 

0000000670 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 DOUGLAS GA $5.3020 18,360.000 $97,344.7200 

0000000680 
GOODMAN FOOD 
PRODUCTS 110322 

BEEF SPP PTY HSTYLE CKD 
2.0MMA CTN-40 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 LEESBURG GA $5.3020 19,640.000 $104,131.2800 

0000000720 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 WILMINGTON CA $2.7188 13,600.000 $36,975.6800 

0000000720 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 WILMINGTON CA $2.7188 18,400.000 $50,025.9200 

0000000720 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 WILMINGTON CA $2.7188 8,000.000 $21,750.4000 

0000000740 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 GRANITE CITY IL $2.6250 40,000.000 $105,000.0000 

0000000760 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 AUGUSTA ME $2.7188 40,000.000 $108,752.0000 

0000000780 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 MCALESTER OK $2.6688 40,000.000 $106,752.0000 

0000000800 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 CLACKAMAS OR $2.7338 40,000.000 $109,352.0000 

0000000820 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 BAYAMON PR $2.8650 40,000.000 $114,600.0000 

0000000840 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 NORFOLK VA $2.6988 40,000.000 $107,952.0000 

0000000860 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 ALGONA WA $2.7388 30,000.000 $82,164.0000 

0000000870 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 GRANDVIEW WA $2.7388 10,000.000 $27,388.0000 

0000000890 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 CLEVELAND GA $2.7013 13,840.000 $37,385.9920 

0000000900 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 DOUGLAS GA $2.7013 13,800.000 $37,277.9400 

0000000910 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 LEESBURG GA $2.7013 12,360.000 $33,388.0680 

0000000930 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 SOUTH BEND IN $2.6463 29,600.000 $78,330.4800 

0000000940 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 VINCENNES IN $2.6463 10,400.000 $27,521.5200 

0000000960 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 TAUNTON MA $2.7213 21,000.000 $57,147.3000 

0000000970 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 CONCORD NH $2.7213 19,000.000 $51,704.7000 

0000000990 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 FORT WAYNE IN $2.6463 22,440.000 $59,382.9720 

0000001000 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-16 - 2022-10-31 SOUTH BEND IN $2.6463 17,560.000 $46,469.0280 

0000001020 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 CRANSTON RI $2.7388 7,920.000 $21,691.2960 

0000001030 
MISTICA FOODS, 
LLC 110730 PORK PULLED CKD PKG-8/5 LB 2022-10-01 - 2022-10-15 ESSEX VT $2.7388 32,080.000 $87,860.7040 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		12-3J14-22-B-0500-PCA.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 29



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

